Republic of the Philippines



e sled base
e color: black

10.

Units

Mobile Pedestal

e 3 drawers

e powder coated finish

e gauge 22

o w/ lock & keys

e color: light gray or beige

4,085.00

12,255.00

11.

Units

Laminated Glass Partition
e 42mm thickness

e aluminum endtrims

e 120(h)X120(w) cm.

9,075.00

18,150.00

12.

Units

Laminated Glass Partition
e 42mm thickness

e aluminum endtrims

e 120(h)X90(w) cm.

7,575.00

30,300.00

13.

Units

Laminated Glass Partition
e 42mm thickness

e aluminum endtrims

e 120(h)X60(w) cm.

7,425.00

14,850.00

14.

Unit

Laminated Partition
e 42mm thickness

e aluminum endtrims
e 105(h)X120(w) cm.

7,425.00

7,425.00

15.

Units

Table Top

e laminated woodgrain finish
e 2.5 cm thickness

e 120(w)X60(d) cm.

2,755.00

5,510.00

16.

Units

Side Table Top

e laminated woodgrain finish
e 2.5 cm thickness

e 80(w)X45(d) cm.

1,805.00

3,610.00

17.

Unit

Counter Top
e laminated woodgrain finish
e 2.5 cm thickness

e 120(w)X38(d)Am. ,@00(w) cm.

2,140.00

2,140.00

18.

19.

Units

Units

Staff Chairs

e w/ armrest

e mesh backrest

e chrome base w/ caster
e color black

2,800.00

5,600.00




e 180(w)X40(d)X50(h) cm.

22.

1 Unit

Mini Conference Table
e square

e [aminated finish

e laminated legs

e 30(w)X80(d) cm.

6,840.00

6,840.00

23.

3 Units

Conference Chair

e cantilever

e |eatherette seat & backrest
e w/out armrest

e color: black

1,710.00

5,130.00

24.

2 Units

Laminated Glass Partition
e 42mm thickness

e aluminum endtrims

e 120(h)X90(w) cm.

20,570.00

41,140.00

25.

1 Unit

Partition Door
o full laminate
e 253(h)X90(w)cm.

19,485.00

19,485.00

26.

1 Unit

Laminated Glass Partition
e 42mm thickness

e aluminum endtrims

e 120(h)X90(w) cm.

23,250.00

23,250.00

27.

1 Unit

Laminated Partition
e 42mm thickness

e aluminum endtrims
e 180(h)X140(w) cm.

11,700.00

11,700.00

28.

1 Unit

Laminated Partition
e 42mm thickness

e aluminum endtrims
e 120(h)X45(w) cm.

4,425.000

4,425.00

29.

1 Unit

Table Top

e laminated

e marine ply

e 140(w)X45(d) cm.

2,755.00

2,755.00

30.

1 Unit

Base Cabinet

e marine ply

e 4 swingout doors

o fixed shelves
©165(w)X45(d)X87(h) cm.

31,825.00

31,825.00

TOTAL AMOUNT

502,425.00

Delivery Period: calendar days from the receipt of P.O.

Price quotations must be valid for a period of sixty (60) calendar days from date of
submission and shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable. Bidders shall also

indicate the brand and model of the items being offered.

Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials. Warranty for
equipment must not be less than one (1) year from the date of acceptance and shall be
accompanied with Warranty Certificate.

The quotation must be submitted to the Procurement Office through mail, fax or email at
the contact details listed below on or before 5:00 PM of November 29, 2023.

Address

Procurement Office, Administration Building

Cavite State University

Indang, Cavite




E-mail

procurementoffice@cvsu.edu.ph / rfgmain@cvsu.edu.ph



