Republic of the Philippines

			sledbase		
			colo: black		
			Mibile Pedestal		
10		Units	3daves	4,08500	12,25500
	3		powdercoated firish		
			-		
			gauge 22		
			w lock&keys		
			color: light gray or beige Laminated Glass Partition		
11.	2	Units	42mmthickness	907500	1815000
			alminmentins		
			120(h)X120(w) cm		
	4	Units	Laminated Glass Partition	7,57500	30,30000
12			42mmthickness		
			aluminumenthins		
			120(h)X90(w) cm		
	2	Units	Laminated Glass Partition	7,42500	14,85000
13			42mmthickness		
			akminmentiins		
			120(h)X80(w) cm		
	1	Unit	Iaminated Partition	7,42500	7,42500
14			42mmthickness		
			akminmenthins		
			105(h)X120(w) cm		
	2	Units	Table Top	275500	5,51000
15			kminated woodgain finish		
			25 cmtickress		
			120(w)X80(d) cm		
	2	Units	Side Table Top	1,62500	3,61000
16			kminated woodgain finish		
			25cmtidress		
			80(v) X45 (d) cm		
	1	Unit	CounterTop	2,14000	2,14000
17.			kminated woodgrain finish		
			25cmthickness		
			" 120(w)X30(d) cam @ Z FP		
	2	Urits	StaffChairs	280000	
18			wamest		
			neshbackest		5,60000
			chrome base w/caster		
			colorblack		

			180(v)X40(d)X50(h) cm		
22	1	Unit	Mini Conference Table square laminated finish laminated legs 80(w)X80(d) cm	684000	684000
23	3	Units	Conference Chair cartilever leatherette seat & backrest w/out armest color: black	1,71000	513000
24	2	Urits	Laminated Glass Partition 42mmthidness aluminumenthins 120(h)X90(v) cm	20,57000	41,14000
25	1	Urit	Partition Door full laminate 253(h)X90(v)cm	1948500	1948500
26	1	Unit	Laminated Glass Partition 42mmthidness aluminumenthins 120(h)X90(v) cm	23,25000	23,25000
27.	1	Unit	Laminated Partition 42mmthickness aluminumenthims 180(h)X140(w) cm	11,70000	11,70000
28	1	Unit	Laminated Partition 42mmthidness aluminumenthins 120(h)X45(w) cm	4,425,000	4,42500
29	1	Unit	Table Top laminated maine ply 140(w)X45(d) cm	2,75500	2,75500
30	1	Unit	Base Cabinet narine ply 4swingout doors fixed shelves 165(v)X45(d)X87(h) cm	31,82500	31,82500

- 2 Delivery Period ____ calendardays from the receipt of P.O.
- 3 Price quotations must be valid for a period of sixty (60) calendar days from date of submission and shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable. Biddless shall also indicate the brand and model of the items being offered.
- 4 Wanarty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials. Wanarty for equipment must not be less than one (1) year from the date of acceptance and shall be accompanied with Wanarty Certificate.
- 5 The quotation must be submitted to the Procurement Office through mail, faxor email at the contact details listed below of

Addless: Procurement Office, Administration Building

Cavite State University

Indang Cavite

Email: procurementoffice@cvsueduph/rfqmain@cvsueduph